POWER
UK Vertical PDU
FEATURES:
• UK Vertical PDU
• UK 3m Feed
• Available with 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 and 16 way outlets
• Cable exits through end cap
• Black
DESCRIPTION:
UK Vertical power distributions units (PDU’s) provide reliable power distribution from a mains supply or uninterruptable power
supply (UPS). Vertical mounting to the rear of a rack/cabinet gives a 0u fitment, meaning that rack space is left available for critical
rack mount equipment. They are offered with outlet counts from 4 Way to 16 Way and can be supplied with input connectors to suit
your requirements.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Socket: UK BS1363
Plug: UK (13Amp): BS1363
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Tel: 01276 405 300 Email: sales@cablenet.co.uk Web: www.cablenet.co.uk
Part Code Descript ion
PDU4V 4 Way UK Vertical PDU with UK 3m Feed
PDU5V 5 Way UK Vertical PDU with UK 3m Feed
PDU6V 6 Way UK Vertical PDU with UK 3m Feed
PDU8V 8 Way UK Vertical PDU with UK 3m Feed
PDU8VF 8 Way UK Vertical Filtered PDU with UK 3m Feed
PDU10V 10 Way UK Vertical PDU with UK 3m Feed
PDU10VF 10 Way UK Vertical Filtered PDU with UK 3m Feed
PDU12V 12 Way UK Vertical PDU with UK 3m Feed
PDU12VF 12 Way UK Vertical Filtered PDU with UK 3m Feed
PDU16V 16 Way UK Vertical PDU with UK 3m Feed